Cod RAF Nume
539135 NITA VIOLETA
539134 MIHAI HORTENSIA
403495 AFRASINE IOANA LAURA
435913 PAUN IRINA
422835 KONRAD ALEXANDRA
422836 PANITA BICUTA LIVIA

RIS | Personal brokeri

Calitate

Broker in asigurare

Broker in asigurare

Conducdtor executiv companie de brokeraj
Broker in asigurare

Broker in asigurare

Broker in asigurare

Data expirare certificare
11.11.2025
11.11.2025
08.09.2026
15.12.2024
04.11.2025
04.11.2025



